
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

79

76

1

59

69

5

33

16

11

2

101

12

57

13

26

41

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

2

3

4

1

1

2

5

6

Name

Bobby Brown

Bruce Hamilton

Travis Engen

Marc Giroux

David Porter

Mark Clark

Kyle Kaulback

Bernard Bradpiece

Michael Hummel

Adolf Battifarano

Donald Denomme

Arnold Carbaugh Jr

Bob Albert

Trevor Miller

Kurt Fischer

Nigel Cass

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2CF

2CF

2FVS

2PCF

2FVS

2CF

2CF

Best Tm

1:18.945

1:18.812

1:18.694

1:23.918

1:26.056

1:25.642

1:26.673

1:27.670

1:31.662

1:31.287

1:31.270

1:33.366

1:35.232

1:35.228

1:25.399

1:35.703

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

2

2

Year

1971

1970

1970

1969

1971

1978

1970

1972

1979

1976

1980

1991

1988

1991

1978

1975

Make

Brabham

Brabham

Chevron

Brabham

Lotus

Crossle

Lotus

Crossle

Crossle

Zinc

VanDiemen

Protoform

Chevron

Womer

Crossle

Merlyn

Model

BT35

BT 36

B17b

BT29

69 FF

32F

61MX

20F

35F

Z10 C

RF80

FV

B67

EV3

40F

Mk 29

Engine

1594cc

1600cc

1600cc

1594cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1600cc

1200cc

1600cc

1200cc

1600cc

1600cc

Color

Red/White

Orange

Blue

Blue/Yellow

Red/White/Gold

Black/Red

Blue

Black/Yellow

Blue

White

Yellow

Blue/Gold

Blue/Yellow

Blue/Yellow

Black

Blue

Hometown

Oyster Bay Cove NY

Monkton MD

Weston CT

Cushing ME

Darien CT

Hector NY

Bethel PA

Annapolis MD

Round Hall VA

Oakland NJ

Lowell MA

Horseheads NY

Irwin PA

Horseheads NY

Fort Myers Beach FL

Gibsonia PA

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

0.870

Avg. Speed

83.620

Best Lap Tm

1:18.694

Best Speed

112.080

Best Lap by

1 - Travis Engen

2015 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix

Group  2

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:06:55

Watkins Glen International 2.450 Miles

7/25/2015 01:05 PM


